Communications Systems | LBC 34xx/12 Horn Loudspeakers
LBC 34xx/12 Horn Loudspeakers
u High efficiency drivers
u Up to 45 W (max. power)
u Wide opening angle
u Excellent speech reproduction
u Simple power setting

V. angle - 180 120 70 45 40 30
Acoustical performance specified per octave
Ordering information
LBC 3481/12 Horn Loudspeaker, Circular, 10 W
Horn loudspeaker 10 W, circular, ABS material, water
and dust protected according IP65, fixed 2 m, 4-wire
connection cable, light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3481/12
LBC 3491/12 Horn Loudspeaker, Rectangular, 10 W
Horn loudspeaker 10 W, rectangular, ABS material,
water and dust protected according IP65, fixed 2 m, 4-
wire connection cable, light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3491/12
LBC 3492/12 Horn Loudspeaker, Circular, 20 W
Horn loudspeaker 20 W, circular, aluminum/ABS
material, water and dust protected according IP65,
fixed 2 m, 4-wire connection cable, light gray
RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3492/12
LBC 3493/12 Horn Loudspeaker, Circular, 30 W
Horn loudspeaker 30 W, circular, aluminum/ABS
material, water and dust protected according IP65,
fixed 2 m, 4-wire connection cable, light gray
RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3493/12
Accessories
LBC 1256/00 EVAC Connection Adapter
Emergency connection adapter, 3-pole screw ceramic
connector with a pre-mounted thermal fuse, to be